
           FACULTY  

               AND 

      NATIONAL FELLOWSHIPS 

What you can do to help 

• Identify top students and campus leaders. 

• Include fellowship information in the curriculum. 

• Sign up with SNCFO to advise/serve on interview commit-

tees for fellowships. 

• Check with the Director of SNCFO or on our web-site be-

fore writing fellowship recommendations.  Many of the fel-

lowships are looking for specific information. 

• Help spread the news about SNCFO in your department—

if a colleague mentions a great student, tell them to send 

him/her to the office. 

• Encourage students to apply for fellowships while an un-

dergraduate; for instance in the sciences,  students could 

apply for an NSF REU summer experience. 

• Get familiar with the fellowships, particularly in your area 

of expertise. 

• Remember it takes a village to raise a Rhodes Scholar! 

Kristen Walton, Director, SNCFO, www.salisbury.edu/nationalfellowships/ kpwal-

ton@salisbury.edu; HH 332; Twitter:@SalisburyNCFO; fb; https://www.facebook.com/sncfo 



List of Major Nationally Competitive Fellowships 

and 2013-14 due dates 
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Fellowship 

Fulbright 

Marshall 

Mitchell 

Gates 

Rhodes 

Udall 

Goldwater 

Boren 

NSF 

Truman 

Jack Kent Cooke arts 

Madison 

NIH/Oxbridge 

Soros 

Gilman 

Rotary 

Fulbright summer 

Fulbright MTVU 

DAAD 

Pickering 

NNEMS 

EPA Greater Research 

CLS (critical lang.) 

Hollings    

SU Due Date 

9/10/13  

9/10/13 

9/10/13 

9/10/13 

9/10/13 

2/1/14 

1/15/14 

1/15/14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nat’l Due Date 

10/15/13 

10/1/13 

10/1/13 

10/15/13 

10/2/13 

3/4-5/14 

1/31/14 

2/5/14 

11/4/13 

2/4/14 

November (PH I) 

3/1/14 

12/3/13 

11/8/13 

10/1/13 (sp ‘14) 

rotating 

March? 

2/18/14 

Various (grad 11/15) 

February? 

February?  

December? 

11/15/13 

January? 


