

FACULTY AND



NATIONAL FELLOWSHIPS

What you can do to help

- Identify top students and campus leaders.
- Include fellowship information in the curriculum.
- Sign up with SNCFO to advise/serve on interview committees for fellowships.
- Check with the Director of SNCFO or on our web-site before writing fellowship recommendations. Many of the fellowships are looking for specific information.
- Help spread the news about SNCFO in your department—
 if a colleague mentions a great student, tell them to send
 him/her to the office.
- Encourage students to apply for fellowships while an undergraduate; for instance in the sciences, students could apply for an NSF REU summer experience.
- Get familiar with the fellowships, particularly in your area of expertise.
- Remember it takes a village to raise a Rhodes Scholar!

List of Major Nationally Competitive Fellowships and 2013-14 due dates

Fellowship	SU Due Date	Nat'l Due Date
Fulbright	9/10/13	10/15/13
Marshall	9/10/13	10/1/13
Mitchell	9/10/13	10/1/13
Gates	9/10/13	10/15/13
Rhodes	9/10/13	10/2/13
Udall	2/1/14	3/4-5/14
Goldwater	1/15/14	1/31/14
Boren NSF	1/15/14	2/5/14 11/4/13
Truman		2/4/14
Jack Kent Cooke arts		November (PH I)
Madison		3/1/14
NIH/Oxbridge		12/3/13
Soros		11/8/13
Gilman		10/1/13 (sp '14)
Rotary		rotating
Fulbright summer		March?
Fulbright MTVU		2/18/14
DAAD		Various (grad 11/15)
Pickering		February?
NNEMS		February?
EPA Greater Research		December?
CLS (critical lang.)		11/15/13 Salisbury
Hollings		January? National Compe

